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201701040000
03060

01/04/2017
11:57:55

CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS PROMINENCE
PROPERTIES
LLC

46 100 Lot#:333
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201701110000
13860

01/11/2017
01:41:54

CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS WINFORD
HOMECRAFTE
RS LLC

46 100 Lot#:336
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201701270000
33210

01/27/2017
11:46:07

CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

46 100 Lot#:345
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201709140003
34130

09/14/2017
08:23:06

CREEKWATER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

46 100 Instr
#:20151228000
440500

Lot#:333
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A


