Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Legal Seq= 2; Name= CREEKWATER DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701040000 03060	01/04/2017 11:57:55	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PROMINENCE PROPERTIES LLC			46	100		Lot#:333 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201701110000 13860	01/11/2017 01:41:54	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WINFORD HOMECRAFTE RS LLC			46	100		Lot#:336 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201701270000 33210	01/27/2017 11:46:07	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED			46	100		Lot#:345 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201709140003 34130	09/14/2017 08:23:06	CREEKWATER DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N			46	100	Instr #:20151228000 440500	Lot#:333 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A